
Latvijas autosprinta kausa 3. posms
Posma kopvērtējums

Numurs Braucējs Auto 1. brauciens 2. brauciens 3. brauciens Punkti Vieta

AUDI QUATTRO
7 Andris Vanags Audi 34 50 50 100 1

76 Raivis Poišs Audi A3 42 45 42 87 2
107 Gatis Ābelītis Audi A4 45 42 33 87 3
73 Pēteris Rubulis Audi S3 50 32 34 84 4
128 Arnis Lucs Audi 38 38 45 83 5
169 Roberts Zalcmanis Audi A4 39 40 35 79 6
165 Māris Mellups Audi 33 39 39 78 7
5 Sandis Lokmanis Audi 40 36 37 77 8

39 Kārlis Veiders Audi Quattro 37 35 40 77 9
87 Mārcis Kalniņš Audi 80 36 33 38 74 10
164 Didzis Pojasnikovs Audi 80 32 37 36 73 11
167 Lauris Brūders Audi A4 35 34 0 69 12

Juniori
130 Patriks Gromovs BMW 50 50 50 100 1
117 Aleksis Aleksejevs VW Golf mk2 42 45 45 90 2
21 Klāvs Līviņš Mazda 323 45 42 42 87 3
50 Gustavs Vagulis BMW 316 40 40 38 80 4
43 Ritvars Krūmiņš VW Polo 39 37 40 79 5
135 Aksels Gromovs BMW 38 38 39 77 6
46 Pēteris Nebars BMW 316 37 39 37 76 7

Dāmas
151 Zanda Priedīte Opel Corsa 50 50 50 100 1
85 Konstance Krieviņa VAZ 2108 45 45 45 90 2
141 Dita Siliņa Audi 42 42 42 84 3
42 Megija Sjomkāne BMW 40 39 40 80 4
144 Olga Predibailo BMW 39 40 39 79 5

1600
148 Kristaps Priedīte Opel Corsa 50 45 45 95 1
9 Matīss Lūkins Honda Civic 38 42 50 92 2

25 Regnārs Ķilpis Ford Fiesta 42 50 36 92 3
11 Elmars Tikums Honda Civic 45 38 42 87 4

159 Aigars Laurinovičs Citroen C2 33 40 40 80 5
88 Modris Krieviņš VAZ 2108 35 39 39 78 6
150 Zanda Priedīte Opel Corsa 40 36 0 76 7
116 Aleksis Aleksejevs VW Golf mk2 39 37 0 76 8
92 Endijs Viļumsons Lada 21074 37 35 37 74 9
33 Mairis Teteris Opel Corsa 34 34 38 72 10
84 Konstance Krieviņa VAZ 2108 36 33 35 71 11

2000
149 Kristaps Priedīte Opel Corsa 50 45 45 95 1
98 Oskars Pugovics Honda Civic Type-R 45 50 42 95 2
36 Edgars Eltermanis Ford Escort 38 40 50 90 3
77 Raivo Ozoliņš Honda CRX 42 42 39 84 4
10 Matīss Lūkins Honda Civic 39 37 40 79 5
27 Juris Atraskevičs BMW 318ti 40 36 38 78 6
12 Elmars Tikums Honda Civic 36 39 33 75 7
89 Modris Krieviņš VAZ 2108 37 38 37 75 8
133 Dainis Politiko BMW 34 35 36 71 9
34 Mairis Teteris Opel Corsa 35 34 34 69 10
30 Jānis Diura BMW 318ti 33 33 35 68 11

RWD
56 Ralfs Sirmacis BMW 50 50 37 100 1
137 Jānis Apsitis BMW 33 45 50 95 2
22 Jānis Visockis BMW 325ti 39 39 45 84 3
154 Mārcis Stūriška BMW 40 42 38 82 4
28 Juris Atraskevičs BMW 318ti 42 40 33 82 5
17 Kristaps Feldmanis BMW 45 36 0 81 6
119 Vilmuts Viesturs BMW 318 37 35 42 79 7
142 Igors Makarovs BMW 325 38 10 40 78 8
152 Edgars Ernšteins BMW 36 38 31 74 9



131 Patriks Gromovs BMW 32 37 36 73 10
1 Jānis Bāliņš BMW 18 34 35 69 11

110 Artis Punclavs BMW 34 33 16 67 12
67 Aigars Odziņš BMW 20 27 39 66 13
139 Gints Tabūns BMW 35 28 27 63 14
3 Guntis Bērziņš BMW 29 30 32 62 15

101 Voldemārs Kalve BMW 31 31 29 62 16
38 Edgars Pavlovs BMW 358 25 24 34 59 17
112 Martins Jēkabsons BMW 27 32 13 59 18
54 Edgars Demešenkovs BMW 30 17 28 58 19
93 Endijs Viļumsons Lada 21074 24 25 30 55 20
105 Madars Opmanis BMW 325 26 29 25 55 21
134 Dainis Politiko BMW 28 26 18 54 22
173 Normunds Freimanis BMW 19 23 26 49 23
31 Jānis Diura BMW 318ti 14 21 23 44 24
60 Kristaps Virskulis BMW 22 13 21 43 25
82 Toms Skulte BMW 23 11 19 42 26
49 Gustavs Vagulis BMW 316 17 20 22 42 27
44 Krišjānis Kuzminskis BMW 325 21 19 20 41 28
109 Oto Frīdvalds BMW 325 16 22 11 38 29
41 Megija Sjomkāne BMW 358 12 12 24 36 30
52 Armands Groza BMW 15 18 12 33 31
65 Kristaps Ziemelis BMW 320i 10 15 17 32 32
132 Vladimirs Varigins BMW 318 13 16 14 30 33
47 Pēteris Nebars BMW 316 11 14 15 29 34

4WD
156 Artis Vicinskis Subaru Impreza 50 50 0 100 1
96 Gatis Zariņš Subaru Impreza 45 42 50 95 2
161 Leonīds Pugo Subaru Impreza 42 45 30 87 3
94 Jānis Zelčs Subaru impreza 37 39 45 84 4
74 Raivis Poišs Audi A3 31 40 42 82 5
123 Edvins Vansovics Subaru Impreza 40 37 40 80 6
121 Māris Erts Subaru Impreza 39 38 32 77 7
146 Viesturs Tomass Subaru Impreza 32 36 39 75 8
90 Juris Tonnis Subaru Impreza 38 32 35 73 9
127 Arnis Lucs Audi 36 34 37 73 10
58 Ivars Cekuls Subaru Impreza 33 31 38 71 11
168 Roberts Zalcmanis Audi A4 34 33 36 70 12
71 Pēteris Rubulis Audi S3 35 35 0 70 13
62 Arnis Voicišs Subaru Impreza 30 30 34 64 14
61 Rainers Voicišs Subaru Impreza 29 29 33 62 15
15 Artūrs Biete Subaru Impreza 28 28 31 59 16

2WD OPEN
99 Oskars Pugovics Honda Civic Type-R 50 50 0 100 1
13 Armands Galviņš Opel Astra 45 45 50 95 2
78 Raivo Ozoliņš Honda CRX 38 42 45 87 3
37 Edgars Eltermanis Ford Escort 42 40 40 82 4
160 Aigars Laurinovičs Citroen C2 40 39 42 82 5
20 Klāvs Līviņš Mazda 323 39 38 38 77 6
35 Mairis Teteris Opel Corsa 37 37 39 76 7
115 Nauris Kalniņš VW Golf mk4 36 36 37 73 8

RWD OPEN
57 Ralfs Sirmacis BMW 50 45 39 95 1
155 Mārcis Stūriška BMW 39 39 50 89 2
104 Adrians Apsitis BMW 15 50 38 88 3
48 Kārlis Nebars BMW 323 25 42 42 84 4
68 Aigars Odziņš BMW 42 35 40 82 5
29 Juris Atraskevičs BMW 318ti 45 36 30 81 6
138 Jānis Apsitis BMW 36 18 45 81 7
18 Kristaps Feldmanis BMW 40 38 0 78 8
23 Jānis Visockis BMW 325ti 37 40 37 77 9
143 Igors Makarovs BMW 325 38 37 36 75 10
111 Artis Punclavs BMW 35 34 25 69 11
140 Gints Tabūns BMW 34 33 29 67 12
2 Jānis Bāliņš BMW 32 32 33 65 13

120 Vilmuts Viesturs BMW 318 33 31 32 65 14
170 Ģirts Groza BMW 325 29 28 35 64 15
102 Voldemārs Kalve BMW 13 29 34 63 16
153 Edgars Ernsteins BMW 31 30 31 62 17
45 Krišjānis Kuzminskis BMW 325 28 21 28 56 18
4 Guntis Bērziņš BMW 30 16 23 53 19



81 Agris Roskošs BMW 24 27 26 53 20
106 Madars Opmanis BMW 325 27 23 24 51 21
55 Edgars Demešenkovs BMW 22 24 27 51 22
83 Toms Skulte BMW 26 22 14 48 23
51 Gustavs Vagulis BMW 316 21 25 22 47 24
113 Martins Jēkabsons BMW 18 26 19 45 25
32 Jānis Diura BMW 318ti 19 20 21 41 26
79 Vairis Muižarājs BMW 328ci 23 14 17 40 27
53 Armands Groza BMW 20 19 20 40 28
24 Kristaps Kalniņš BMW 16 17 18 35 29
136 Aksels Gromovs BMW 17 13 16 33 30
66 Kristaps Ziemelis BMW 320i 14 15 15 30 31

4WD OPEN
157 Artis Vicinskis Subaru Impreza 50 50 0 100 1
6 Andris Vanags Audi 45 39 50 95 2

75 Raivis Poišs Audi A3 40 40 42 82 3
108 Gatis Ābelītis Audi a4 35 36 45 81 4
162 Leonīds Pugo Subaru Impreza 33 45 36 81 5
122 Māris Erts Subaru Impreza 42 37 35 79 6
97 Gatis Zariņš Subaru Impreza 36 42 31 78 7
95 Jānis Zelčs Subaru impreza 39 34 39 78 8
91 Juris Tonnis Subaru Impreza 37 32 40 77 9
124 Edvins Vansovics Subaru Impreza 27 38 38 76 10
72 Pēteris Rubulis Audi S3 38 35 0 73 11
129 Arnis Lucs Audi 32 31 37 69 12
147 Viesturs Tomass Subaru Impreza 34 33 34 68 13
59 Ivars Cekuls Subaru Impreza 28 29 33 62 14
86 Mārcis Kalniņš Audi 80 30 30 32 62 15
40 Kārlis Veiders Audi Quattro 31 28 0 59 16
145 Normunds Tilgals Subaru Impreza 29 26 29 58 17
166 Māris Mellups Audi 26 27 30 57 18
16 Artūrs Biete Subaru Impreza 25 25 0 50 19

Buggy
125 Rolands Puravs Can-Am Maverick X3 XRS 45 50 45 95 1
172 Rinalds Ranka Can-Am Maverick X3 50 45 42 95 2
64 Roberts Veismanis Can-Am Maverick X3 42 42 50 92 3
70 Martins Komisars Can-Am Maverick X3 XRS 40 40 0 80 4


